
 

 
2025 

Fort Stockton Panthers 
Team Tennis Schedule 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time CST 

Tues 8/5/25 West Plains Amarillo 4:00 p.m. 

Wed 8/6/25 Palo Duro Amarillo 9:00 a.m. 

Wed 8/6/25 Randall Amarillo 2:00 p.m. 

Fri 8/8/25 All Saints Lubbock 10:00 a.m. 

Fri 8/8/25 Brownfield Brownfield 2:00 p.m. 

Sat 8/9/25 Seminole Home 10:00 a.m. 

Fri/Sat 8/15-16/25 Basin Brawl Odessa 9:00 a.m. 

Thur 8/21/25 Legacy Midland 4:00 p.m. 

Sat 8/23/25 Big Spring Big Spring 10:00 a.m. 

Sat 8/23/25 Wall Big Spring 2:00 p.m. 

Tues 8/26/25 Midland Christian Cancelled Cancelled 

Thur 9/4/25 Midland High Home 4:00 p.m. 

Sat 9/6/25 El Paso High El Paso 10:00 a.m. 

Sat  9/13/25 Hobbs Hobbs 10:00 a.m. 

Tues 9/16/25 *Andrews Home 4:00 p.m. 

Sat 9/20/25 Odessa High Odessa 9:00 a.m. 

Sat 9/20/25 Permian Odessa 2:00 p.m. 

Tues 9/23/25 *Pecos Home 4:00 p.m. 

Sat 9/27/25 Odessa Compass Home 10:00 a.m. 

Tues 9/30/25 *Monahans Home 4:00 p.m. 

Sat 10/4/25 Uvalde Sonora 10:00 a.m. 

Sat 10/4/25 Big Lake Sonora 4:00 p.m. 

#WeKnowWork 
 

Head Coach:Victor Garcia 
Assistant Coach:  
Principal: Sammy Soliz 
Athletic Director: D.J. Howell 

* District Matches 
Home Matches 
Away Matches 
 

 


